1
PREMIUM EQUIPMENT
Lifetime excellence
THE PALFINGER CRANE AS A MULTIFUNCTIONAL
MACHINE. COMBINED WITH EQUIPMENT, THE
CRANE BECOMES A CHAMPION OF VERSATILITY
2
For further information please visit: www.palfinger.com/thebrand

Please note
The listed load capacity depends on
the surface conditions and the size and
type of banding. The load capacity does
not  apply to loose/unbanded concrete or
paving stones.
* Other types of brick stack grapples on request
9
CLAMSHELL BUCKET
≥	 Complete package including the link, rotator, bolt-on teeth and hoses
≥	 Long life thanks to high quality steel (500 HB) and a generously dimensioned bearing system
≥	 Excellent digging characteristics are a result of high closing force
Technical Specifications
Type Volume Width B Load capacity Total weight
(l) (mm) (kg) (kg)
PZG250GPK 250 500 3000 255
PZG350GPK 350 650 3000 275
TRUCK CRANE REQUIREMENTS
Operating pressure 	 260 – 320 (bar)
Closing force 	 20 (kN) at 260 (bar)
Pump capacity 	 25 – 75 (l/min)
Two hydraulic functions on the crane
Scrapper (N00143) and adapter for compression
Rails (N00173) are also available.
* Other types of clamshell buckets on request
10
HIGH VOLUME CLAMSHELL BUCKET
≥	 Complete package including the link, rotator, hoses and welded hooks
≥	 Ideal for handling bulk materials and for light digging operation
≥	 High stability and torsion-free frame, thanks to reinforced buckets,
generously dimensioned bearing system
Technical Specifications
Type Volume Width B Load capacity Total weight
(l) (mm) (kg) (kg)
PZG300S-1P 300 640 3000 352
PZG400S-1P 400 800 3000 382
PZG500S-1P 500 1000 3000 407
TRUCK CRANE REQUIREMENTS
Operating pressure 	 200 – 320 (bar)
Closing force 	 20 (kN) at 260 (bar)
Pump capacity 	 35 – 75 (l/min)

PZG400S-1P 10 1390 x 950 700 100
TRUCK CRANE REQUIREMENTS
Charging voltage 	 220 (V)
Voltage vacuum pump 	 12 (V)
Suction diameter 	 290 (mm)
Transport cart PZATW available.
17
ACCESSORIES FOR STABILIZERS
≥	 Suitable for all stabilizers
≥	 Easy and fast handling thanks to carrying straps
≥	 Transport boxes suitable for all dimensions
≥	 Highest possible supporting force tested by PALFINGER
Technical Specifications
Type Description Dimensions Supporting force Weight
(mm) max. (t) (kg)
EZ2261-400 Round stabilizer pad Ø 400 / 80 12 5
EZ2261-500 Round stabilizer pad Ø 500 / 80 16 7
EZ2262-400 Box for 1x EZ2261-400 2.6
EZ2262-500 Box for 1x EZ2261-500 2.6
EZ2189-300 Square Stabilizer pad 300 x 300 x 40 9 5
EZ2189-400 Square Stabilizer pad 400 x 400 x 50 17 7
EZ2189-500 Square Stabilizer pad 500 x 500 x 60 27 9
EZ2190-300 Box for 2x EZ2189-300 9
EZ2190-400 Box for 2x EZ2189-400 10
EZ2190-500 Box for 2x EZ2189-500 12
18